Redbridge Music Service Fees & Charges - 1st September 2025

Minimum contract
2025/26 period

Hourly rate - schools billing - School hourly rate £54.99  hourly 12 months
School Costs

Shared Cost Primary £46.50 hourly 12 months
Shared Cost Secondary £37.99  hourly 12 months

Pupil Costs - if pupil receives tution where the school pay an element of tuition alongside - known as " shared cost"
Shared Cost Primary £11.75 monthly 12 months
Shared Cost Secondary £20.10 monthly 12 months

Pupil Costs - Direct Debit - lessons held in schools

20 min group £30.45 monthly 12 months
15 min indiv £45.40 monthly 12 months
20 min indiv £59.99  monthly 12 months
30 min indiv £90.85 monthly 12 months

Instrument Hire £7.50 monthly 1 month
Instrument Hire (FSM) - if pupil is eligible for Free School Meals £3.75 monthly 1 month
Instrument Hire (Commercial rate if pupil has ceased tuition) £30.00 monthly

Music School Fees - tuition & ensemble held at John Savage Centre - applications for Music School held annually

Music School Membership - essential £19.25 monthly 12 months
15 minute lesson £31.30 monthly 12 months
20 minute lesson £41.80 monthly 12 months
30 minute lesson £62.15 monthly 12 months
45 minute lesson £102.95 monthly 12 months
Second study 30 minute lesson £86.00 monthly 12 months
Adult lesson (30 minute) £86.00 monthly 12 months
30 minute lesson with no attendance at Ensembles £93.50 monthly 12 months
OAP concession rate £74.10 monthly 12 months

Mini Musicians (babies & toddlers) - Held at Wanstead Library - Mondays

Mini Musician (music for babies) 9.30am-10.15am Booking through Bookwhen - £7.59 per week
Mini Musician (music for toddlers) 10.30am-11.15am £7.59 weekly  payable per half term / full term in advance
Mini Musician (music for toddlers) 11.20am-12.05am upon booking (equiv of £22.15 per month)

Additional sibling - £19.00 per month for Mini Musicians only

Music Kindergarten (for children in Reception) 4.00pm-4.40pm £22.15 monthly Held at RMS - Wednesdays 2 months
Young Music Makers (for children in Year 1) 4.55pm-5.35pm £22.15 monthly Held at RMS - Wednesdays 2 months
Music Kindergarten (for children in Reception) 4.00pm-4.40pm £22.15 monthly Held at RMS - Thursdays 2 months
Young Music Makers (for children in Year 1) 4.55pm-5.35pm £22.15 monthly Held at RMS - Thursdays 2 months
More Music Makers (for children in Year 2) 5.50pm-6.30pm) £22.15 monthly Held at RMS - Thursdays 2 months

Additional sibling - £19.00 per month for Early Years classes only



